GB/s

80.0

70.0

60.0

50.0

40.0

30.0

20.0

24-580-Global-1-Double CDF97

~ Iwahashi .
i Iwahashi Improved ----------
Explosive —-—-—:
B Explosive Improved n
(e e —Menselithie---—--—-- -
i Monolithic Improved - - - -
- Polyphase ---------- .
Polyphase Improved —-—-—:
IConvolu}:ion T

0.0 20.0M 40.0M 60.0M 80.0M 100.0M 120.0M
pixels



